
VFR ENTRY AND EXIT
PROCEDURE
FOR LIGHT AIRCRAFT
CHART

AERODROME ELEV 9 FT
HEIGHTS RELATED TO

AERODROME ELEV

VTBD

PATHUMTHANI
ALT 1000

3 NM WEST
ALT 1000

5 NM WEST
ALT 1000

MUEANG
THONG
ALT 1000

KOH
KRET

ALT 1000

LAM LUK KA
ALT 1000

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

2.
6 

N
M

17
8°

3.1 NM
145°

2.3 NM
080°

3.6 NM
093°

R

3.
7 

N
M

00
9°

3.2 NM
270°

4.5 NM
050°

230°

3 NM EAST
ALT 1000

4.5 NM

292°

VT R81
6000
GND

BANG
KHU WAT

ALT 1000

BKK

NOT TO SCALE

BANGKOK/Don Mueang Intl (VTBD)
RWY 03L/03R

10 NM
WEST

1500
1000

BANG
BUA THONG

1500
1000

VT R1
3000
GND

LAT LUM KAEO
ALT 1000 14.8 NM

107°
287°

6.5 NM

064°

244°

2.
5 

NM02
7°

20
7°


